ﬂnnsmummu NOTES  (LNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED]

10 TO THEEE PLANG AN
mﬁmmwwummmmm
COTHER APFLICABE CODES AND
AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISCICTION.  THESE REGUIREMENTS
ARE TO PE TAEEH AS MINMUM SFECIFICATIONS, ONT.
RES, 33212 - 2012 0BG,

RooF CONSTRUCTION {*5e¢ OBC 9.19.1

TRUSSES
mmmmToﬁﬂwmﬂHﬂmdmaF
ROOE AND I 300mm (125 BETOND INMER, FACE OF
EXTERIOR MALL, B38BT (2%4") TRUSS BRAZING & 1530mm
(6Cr) o, AT BOTTOM CHORD, PREFIN. ALUM,

EAVESTROUGH, FASCIA, RHL 1 VENTED SOFFIT, PROVIDE
ICE 4 WATER SHIFLD TO ALL ROOF f WALL SURFACES
SUSCEFTIBELE TO DAMMING. ROCF SHEATHING TO BE
FASTEMED B2 (6% oo, ALONS EDGES 4 INTERMEDIATE
SUPPORTS HHEN TRUSSES SPACED GREATER THAN 406
6%, ATTIC VENTILATION |:300 OF INSULATED CEILING
AREA HITH 508 AT EAVES.

FRAME WALL nnumu cTioN [2'x6")

(2 %

PER E:_Evhnm lqm n"k.a'? mm L-n:n Hm,
APPROYED SHEATHING PAPER, 16" 058, EXTERIOR
CHEATHING, 38x40 (226" STUDS o 40004 (165 O£,
DIASONAL WALL BRACING, RS 5.::!‘} )

Briok VENEER CONSTRUCTION [2'X6")

{47) FACE BRICK. Zomm (1) AR SPACE,
i BOwE Therm (TAB TGS GALY, HETAL TIES @
A0 (167 o.c. HORIZONTAL S00mm (24°%) ac. VERTICAL
APPROVED SHEATHING PAPER, 116" O58. EXTERIOR
SHEATHING, 38140 (25" STUDS @ 400mm (6°) oL,
PUAPPROVED [HASOWAML WALL mmu-nm

MBI, AFPRCVED VAPOUR BARRIER AND AFPROVED
mammﬁmmz-} INT, DRYHALL FiliSH,
PROVIDE WEEP HOLES @ B00mm (32° o, BOTTOM
COARSE AND OWVER OFFNINGS, PROVIDE BASE
FLASHING P MK S0mm (&%) BEHMND BUILDHG PAPER

STUCCD WALL CONSTRUCTION (2°%6")
@': CLALTING STSTEH CONFIRMING TO OBCAITINE)

& G228 THAT EMPLOYT A MINIHMU fmm (1L64%) DRAINAGE
CAVITY BEHIND THE CLAGUDING WITH POSITIVE DRAINAGE
TO THE EXTERIOR AND APPLIED AS PER MANLFALTURERS
SPECIFICATION ON 2%mm (17) MINIHMUM EXTRUDED OR
ExFANED RISID INSULATION, APPROVED SHEATHING
PAPER, 16" 058, EXTERIOR SHEATHING, 38140 (256"
STUCS @ 400mm (16°) o.c. WAPPROVED DIASONAL HALL

IHT, CRTALL PR, Mma&um:‘ﬁ'}
ABCHE PINGH GRADE,

IMTERIOR STUD PARTITIONS

{*6ex DBC 9.23.10.59.23.11.)

BEARING PARTITION 38x84 (2°:4%) 8 400mm (16°) .
FOR 2 STORETS AND 300mm (127) oo, FOR 3 STORETS,
HOH-BEARING PARTITIONS APwid (2%4") 8 SOOmm (247)
05, PROVIDE B8ubd (2°¢4°) BOTTOM PLATE AND
WS (2-24") TOP PLATE. Bmm (112" INTERIOR
DRTHALL BOTH SIDES OF STUD, PROVIDE B840 (2%87)
STUDS/PLATES HHERE HOTED,

FOUNDATION WALL/FODTINGS:

(*See DBC 9.15.3 & 5.15.4.]

MM, Z00mm (8% POURED CONG, FIITH, HALL I3MFa
(22001} PITH B TUMENOUS DAMPROOFING AND
CRAINASE LAYEL MM 4500198 (%6 CONTIH. KETED
CONG, TS, BRACE FOUNDATION WALL PRIOR TO
BACKEFILLNG, ALL FOOTINGS SHALL REST OH NATIRAL
IMENSTURBED SOIL PITH MMM BEARING CAPACITY OF
12c4Pa (T4 psll OR SREATER.

WEEPRING TILE {* 5rr OBC 9.14.3.]

4*) Db, FEEPING TILE S0mm (6") CRUSHED STONE
CVER AND ARCUND WEEFTHG TILES,

BABEMENT SLAB (*SeE OBC 9.16.-)

7 Borm (27 M. 250MPa (S600psl) CONG, SLAB ON I00Mnm
(4%) COARSE GRANILAR PILL, OR 15MPa (Z200001) CONC,
WITH DAMPROOFING BELOW SLAB.

8 WooD SuBFLDORS  {*Ber OBC 9.23.14. & 9.30.2.)
{E/4%) TIS SUBPLOOR UHNDER SROUND FLOOR FINISH

VMWEMMM ERYHALL FiNSH (R
APPROVEL EGUAL.

L STARS/EXTERIOR STAIRS {*SEE 0BG 9.8.7)

10 V5 S200 (U8

MR M =20 (B-v4Y

MIN. TREAD =05 (d-l/4")

FAOC MOSIMG - o=

MIN, HEADROOM =[SO (-5

AL & LANDING OO0 (-1

RAIL & STAIR =865 (2% TO GBS 9.2

ML STAIR HIDTH =BHO (2107

FOR, CURVED STAIRS

MIN, AVE, RN e 200 (87

= Aoomm  (2'-170 MM
= [Omm  (-6") HINL

TZ\SILL PLATE ¢ DBC 9.23,
[24"] SILL PLATE WITH (B (V2] T,

(*SgE OBC 9.23.6 & 9.23.7.)

MHCHOR
BOLTS 200mm (B°) LONS, EMBEDOED MK O0mm (4% [NTO
CONC., @ 2400mm (T-10") o6, CALEING OR 25 (14 MIN
HIHERAL HOOL BETHEEN PLATE AND TOP OF FDTH, WALL.
USE MORTAR T LFVEL SILL PLATE HHEN REGUIRED.

{1 3: BASEMENT INSULATION (*8eg OBC 12.3.)
ATION HALLS ENCLOSING HEATED SPACE SHALL BE
INEULATED FROM THE WNDERSIDE OF THE SUBFLOOR. TO

HOT MORE THAN I52mm (65 ABCOVE THE PINZHED FLOOR
OF THE BASEFENT AND HOT LESS THAN SCmm (2% TO THE

= AR,

FOUNDATION HALL MNELLATION SHALL BE MIMNIMIR RS,
252 (R20) BLANKET INSULATION, APPROVED VAPTDUR
mﬁp»mmm FAPER, BETHEEN THE

BABEMENT BEARING STUD PARTITION

I*5ee DBC 9.23.10.]

A (04" STUDS @400mm (6% oo, BB (24" SILL
PLATE OH DWMMPROCF NS MATERIAL, [Smm (152%) DA
AHCHOR BOLTS 200mm (8°) LONG, EMBEDTED MK 100mm
[4%) HTO CONC. 8 2400mm (T-107) o.c. (4%) HiSH COMC.,
CURE OM B0mannS (12%a06") SO, POOTIHG. ADD WORIZ.
BLOCKHG AT MIC-HEKSHT IF HALL 5 UWFINISHED,

STEEL BASEMENT COLUMN {* §EF OBC 9.17.3.)

(312} DA x4 T8min (188) ST COL. HITH
SChdSCnE Smm (B S8 STL. TOP & BOTTOM PLATE

STEEL COLUMN (* SEF 0BG 9.17.3.)
B/2") DA, x 4. 18mm (188) STL, COLUMN HITH

1O A (4%4%cl/4%) STEEL TOF & BOTTOM PLATE.

FIELD WELD BOTTOM PLATE TO 25002 Smm

{0l £2Y) BASE PLATE C4 2-mm (1429 DA % 3O0mm

(12" LOHS x SOmm (2% HOOK. ARCHORS,

Nig WALLS (* Bee OBC 9.23.8.)
@ POCKET OR 200200 (B8'x8") POURED CONCRETE
HIE HALLS. MINMIM BEARING 90mm (3-1/27)

STEEL BEAM STRAPPING (* See OBC 9.23.4.3.(3Hc))
o (1'62") COMTINIOUS MOOD STRAPFING BOTH SIDES
STEEL BEAM

(*S5ee 0BC 9.16.7)

TH mmmmmmmm: MATIVE
FILL. SLOPE TO FROMNT e M.

INTERIOR GARAGE WALLS & CEILING

19 (*SEE DBC 9.10.9.16.)

Smm (2% SYPSUM BOARD OGN HALL AND CEILING
BETHEEN HOUSE AND SARAGE, RS| 35T (R22) M HALLS,
R S48 (RS H CELING. TAFE AND SEAL ALL JOINTS
M TIGHT,

GarABE DODR GASPROOFING

(*See OBC 9.10.13.15.)

DO AND FRAME GASPROCFING. DOOR BEGUIFFED WITH
SELF CLOSNS DEVICE AND FEATHER STRIFPING.

21 EXTERIOR STEP
{*s&c DOC 9.8.9.2, 9.8.9.3 & 3.8.10,1

PRECAST CONCRETE STEF OR WD, STEP WHERE NOT
EXPOSED TO FEATHER MAX, RISE 200mm (T-1/8%
MM TREAD 295Cmm (9-1/2"

I'EEE DEE 6.2.3.8.07hH

maamrwmmwmrm

ATTIC ACCESS {*Sex OBC 9.19.2.]
ATTIC ACCESS HATCH 545100 (22%20") HITH

HEATHERGTRIFTNG, RS 546 () RIGID INEULATION
BACKINS,

FIREPLACE CHIMNEYS (*OBC 9.21 .41

oFf FHEPLACE CHIMHET SHALL BE S1%mm (307
ABCAE THE HIGHEST POINT AT IMHICH IT COMES N
CONTALT WITH THE ROOF ANDY Glomm (2'-07) ABCVE THE
ROOF SURFEACE HITHIN A HORIZ, DISTANGE OF BCS0mm
(Ie"=0") PROM THE CHIMMETY,

LINEN GLOSET -
4 SHELWES M. B5O0mm (14°) DEEF.

MECHANICAL EXHAUST

(*See DBC 9.32.3.5, 9.33.3.10.)
HECHAMICAL EXHAUST FAN VENTED TO EXTERIOR

27 STEEL BEARING PLATE FOR MASONRY WALLS
[l /B STL. PLATE FOR STL BEAMS
AND 2B 2B d (IMel™1/27) ST PLATE FOR KOO
ARTTRALL,

BEAMS BEARNG ON CONC, BLOCK P

ARCHORED W 2- e (3747 »O0C0mm (5°) LONS SALY.
ANCHORS HITHIN SCLIP BLOCK COURSE. LEVEL WITH
MO =R, SHOUT,

Cuass "B VEnT

L. RATED CLASS B° VENT Bicmm ABOVE TE
BONT [N CONTACT WITH THE ROOF FOR SLOPES 1P T2
12, REFER TO THE ONTARIO GAS UTILIZATION COPE

.Wr.ln!:t BASEMENT PosT __1'0BC 9.17.4.)
x40 (B-2wt'] BUALT-UP POST ON FETAL DASE SHOE
ARCHORED 10 oM. WITH 12,7 (r2%) DIA. BOLT ON
HOENA0ENGOS (IBTIE ") CONC. FOOTING,

STEP FOOTINGS (*0AC 9.15.3.9.1

[N, HORIZ. STEF = &i0mm (24%, MAX. VERT. STEF =
Elomm {24°)

SLAB ON GRADE (*SeE 0BT 9.16.7)

IoCmm (4°) 320 (46400e) CONG. SLAD HITH S-5% AR
ENTRABMENT OH OPT. 100 (4%) COARSE SRANLAR FiLL
WITH COMPACTED SB-BASE OR COMPACTED NATIVE
FiLL, RENFORCED W Bodb-H S 2.9 MESH PLACED HEAR
MID-DEFTH OF SLAB.

a0

a1

Bmam VENT FURMACE

CIRECT VENT FURNACE TERMINAL MIN, S00mm (36°) FRoM
AMMTGR.HHMM(I?’JM{NEHH.M
FROM ALL OPENIKSS, EXHAUST 8 INTAKE VENTS. HRW
INTAKE To BE A MIM. OF 1880mm (6'-0% FROM ALL
EXHAUST TERMINALS, REFER T A5 UTILIZANON COTE

DIEEBT "I'EHT Eaﬁ FmEPLAnE

mﬁﬂmmmmmmm
REFER T SAS UTILIZATION CODE

JOIST STRAPPING & BRIDGING _(*Sec DBC 23.9.4.)

ALL FLOOR JJO15TE TO BE PRICGOED WTH 3838 237"
CROSS BRACIHG OR 90LID BLOCERS a2100mm (6-17)
S, MBS, Mt (1°0") @2000mm (611" oo, INLESS A
PANEL TTFE CEILING FINISH 5 APPLIED.

EXPOSED BULDING FACE (* G¢g DBC 9.10.15.)

TOR, WALLS 10 AAVE A FIRE RESSTANGE RATING
OF HOT LESS THAN 45min HHERE LIMITING DISTANCE 15
LESS THAN L2 (3%11%) FHERE THE LIMITING DASTANCE 1S5
LESS THAM HO00mm ('=1% THE EXPOSING FACE SHALL DE
CLAD N MON-COMBUSTADLE MATERIAL.

CoLb CELLAR POREH SLAB i* Sge OBC 9.40.)
@ 2 MAX, 2500mm (B-2°) PORCH DEPTH, [25mm (5°) 52Mpa
AR ENTRAIN-ENT.

(4640 puy) CONG. SLAB WITH 5-B%

REBE, WITH 108 BARS a200mm (87 o, EACH AT IN
BOTTOM THIRD OF SLAD, ANCHORFD N PERIMETER
HALLS | BICbI0 (24%24%) i0M e600mm (24%) ox.
CORELS, SLOFE SLAB MIN, |0 FROM DOORL  SLAD TO
HAVE A MIK, TSmm (3% BEARING ON FDTH. WALLS,
PEOAIDE (HLL LIMTELS SAvER CELLAR DO

34

(*See OBC 9.15.4.7.)

FOTH, W&MWRMWL&W%
(B=1/2% THICK. TO A MM DEPTH OF s6B0mm (25°) FoR. &°
FOTH WALL. 1" PDTH, WALL WHEH RECUCSTION W
THICHESS |5 SREATER THAN 26°. FDTH WALL SHALL B
THD TO THE FACING MATERIAL MITH METAL TIES SPACED
2e0mm (Bloc, VERTICALLY ANG 900mm (36 o s.
HORIZONTALLY, FILL SPACE BETHEEN HALL AND FAZING
SOLID HITH MORTARL

Ofn‘m WaLL REDUCTION 'N THIGKNESS

CONVENTIONAL RUDF FRAMING
(*Eee OBC 9.23.4.2.01))

Fem A 2240mm (T'-4") SPAN, 38x8q (2%:4%) RAFTRS
o4O (6% e, FOR HAX 3530w (1117 S7AMN,

B 40 (2%0") BANTERS @400mm (16°) o, RIDSE
BOARD TO BE Simm (27 DEFFER. 28340 (T4 COLLAR
TIES AT MIPSPARS. CEILING JOISTS TO BE S8xB49 (24
@400 {16%) oo, R MAX, 2630mm (9'-3%) SFAN ¢
ABcl (2%6") @ 400 6% oo, FOR MRS, 4450mm (14°-T7)
SPAN. RAFTERS FOR PUILT-UP ROCE To B 2884 (294"
SE00mm (24%) o5, WITH A B8 (2%04"] CENTER POST To
THE TRUSS PELOW, LATERALLY BRACED #l8O0mm (60"
oL, WERTICALLY,

Two STOREY VOLUME SPACES

FOR A MAXITUM Scicmm (18-07) HEIGHT, PROVIDE
2=38uia0 (2-270") CONTINUOUS STUS @300mm (12 o,
POR BRICE. AND 400mm (16%) oo, FOR SIDING. PROVIDE
SOl WOOD BLOCKING BETHEEN STUDS L2 mm (=)
g, VERT. TA6" BEXT, PLYHOGD,

a9

EI SED FLOOR TO EXTERIOR 1MEB12- 2.1.1.2.A)

e R!.H S0 (F3) INSULATION, APFROVEL VAFOUR
Mﬁt COMTINICUS AR BARRIER, FiNSHED

SOFFIT.

PARTYWALLS
TTPCAL | HOUR RATED PARTYRAL]
FOR TYPE AND SPECIFICATIONS,

Em:mnu WﬁLLS an WALE-DUT CONOITION

SPAZING PN PARALEL HITH FLOOR JIOISTS,

EHDKE ALARM
FITHIN DL LIS

BE [NSTALLED S THAT,
a. THERE 13 AT LEAST ONE SMOKE ALARM HSTALLED ON
EACH STORET, NGLUDTNG BASEHENTS AND
B ON ANY STORET OF A DHELLING LMIT CONTAINING
5 FEPING ROCHS, A SMOKE ALARM 19 INSTALLED,
! M EACH RO, AND
2N A LOCATIEN BETHEEHN THE SLEEFPING ROOHS
AND THE REMAINGER OF THE STOREY | AND IF THE
SLEEPING ROCMS ARE SERVED BT A HALLMAT,
THE SHOKE ALARM SHALL BE LOCATED N THE
HALL AT

(*0BC 9.10.19}

A SHOKE ALARM SHALL HAVE A VISUAL SHEHALING
COMPONENT COMNFORMING TO THE REGUIREMENTS M (B53.
(LESHT, COLOR AND FULSE CHARACTERISTIC) OF NFPA T2,
THATICHAL FIRE ALAR AND SISHALINSG CODE",

A SHOKE ALARM SHALL BE IHSTALLFD TH COMPORMANCE
HITH CANALE-SE53, INSTALLATION OF SMOKE ALMTHS".

SMOEE ALARMS SHALL BE INSTALLED ON OR NEAR THE
CEN I3,

{*0BC 9.33.4.1

P weo [ CITY OF BRANMPTL
ALAEM SHALL _ ALL BUILC NG LIVISI
HEVISWeED

THE CARBON MOROMIDE ALARM SHALL

a. BE PERMANENTLY CONNECTED TO AN ELEC
CIRCINT AND SHALL HAVE NO DISCOMMECT SHITCH
BETHEEN THE OVERCURRENT DEVICE AND THE|
CARBON HONOXIDE ALARM,

b, BE EGUIEFTD WITH Al ALARM THAT 19 AU HITHM
BECROOMS HHEN THE INTERVEMIMS

M DXOCHS
w.mmmmmrrm.tw,xr I.F{ [ H—Fih SEN

I CHANACEA-B 19, RESIDENTIAL CARBON
HOMNOKIDE ALARMING DEVICES®, OR

Z M.ZOD4, "HNGLE AND MATIFLE STATION
CHAREOH MONOXIDE ALARMS"

EﬂIL Eﬁﬂ EDNTEDL (*OBC 9.13.4.]

mmaummnamntwnﬂ?
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WINDDOWS - STABILITY OF NARROW (2025
CANADA ZOME C & TaLL {£30) HousEs LEGEND
(1) MiNiMUM BEDRODOM WINDOW (*DBC 9.9.10.1.) O AT VS L CALID re e IR e T A D DOUBLE JoisT
AT LEAST ONE BEDROOM PINDOW OH & GIVEN FLOGI 15 FURTHER. RECOMMENDATIONS, T TRIPLE ST
TO HAVE MM, O35m2 (D8 SAFT) INOBSTRLC TED SLATED
OFENABLE AREA HITH MIN. CLEAR WIDTH OF 380mm (137 IJREDUCE THE FOUNDATION WALL SILL PLATE ANGHOR & e A
I R D T e BOLT SPACING FROM 2400m 0.4 (THO") TO 1220mm o.c. &
"“”’ﬂ;{;“"' ;E'* (#-07) FOR STANDARD COMMTIONS. % POINT LOND
HAXIMUM L-WALLE :qumumnwmumwmnmm __—__g& SOLID MOCD BEARING,
THE EXTERICR. MALL SHEATHING, SOL I BEARING TO BE WIDE
12} WINDOW GUARDS (0BG 9.6.8.1(6)) 3170 STIFPEN THE STRICTURE IN TRANSVERSE DIRECTION A o el
i MEMEERL MW B PIECES
USE & 5mm (3/8°) THIGE FLYWOOD NAILED TO THE
SILL 18 LOCATED LISSS THAN 480mm (I-6") ABOVE FilL INTERICR. PARTITIONS ON EACH FLOOR FOR A HIMMA 2 T T LOADBEARING HALL
FLOOR AMND THE DISTANCE FROM THE FiN, FLOOR TO THE INTERIOR PARTITION HALLS &N BOTH SIDES AND
ADIACENT BRADE 15 GREATER, THAN 1B00mm (-1 FERPENGICILAR 7O THE LONS HALLS. T T TWO-STORET WALL '!EEHD'I'E
NERAL: o
Sk BRICK VENEER LINTELS =TT AT ARGH
1) HEI::H.h.Nl::hL'!JEN‘I‘!LA‘I‘JDH LY = B2 3124 (AOA0nb OL) ¢ 2-2"x<B" PR, Mo 2 EE FLOOR DRAN
ECHAR LR F - HLZ = 4%/ (I0090xB0L) v 2-2°0" R NoZ o
mmmmmmnm HLB o B5S-129EN6%. 129:90xB.0L) ¢ 220" SPR, Mo
SEE MECHANICAL DRAMWINGS. WA = 65317258187 (5hAIO) + 2-2%42° SPR. Ho.2 % SMOKE ALARM. SEE NOTE @
M5 = BBt mmm% + 2-2°12" SPR. No.2
LS » 55%E-[/2SN6"L (125%Q0mn8 + 2-2%12° PR, No.2
(2 EA.INFT.:IEI.’:EHENTFGE EI!AB BARS (*08C 9.5.2.3.) LT = 5512 (125ritA0L)  + 3290 SR, No.2 3 mw,;x @
s IT__r ma Mmﬁﬁ LB = .'.tw-rmm nmﬁ?.: + B-2%I2" SFR. Mo2 [ ALAFEM. SEE NOTE
LA » &% DS . B SR N0 2
CLOSETS AND SHOER, OB, BATHTLE [N MAIN BATHROOM, - ¥ L
SEE DETAIL M PASE L
Woop LINTELS AND BEAMS .
WB n 2-2'B" SPR. Np 2 [2-38uB4 SPR. Mo
HE2 « 32" SPR.No2  (3-3PS4 SPR. Na2)
HES = 2-2%I0" SPRL Mo 2 (2-38xI3% 9PR, Hol)
B = B-0%0" SPRL Mo (308008 SPE Mo 2
HES = 2-2"%i2" SPR. Nod  (2-202046 SPR. Mo 3}
HWEE = 3-0'%12" SPRL Nal  (3-380206 SPR. No )
BJALL DEAME, SIRDER TRUSSES AND METAL HANSER HET = 5-2%I2° SPR. Hol (S-28.006 SPRL Hol)
CONEC TIONS SUPPORTING ROCF FRAMING TO BE HBIl = 4-2%10" SPR. Ho2 (4-28029%5 PR, Ho2)
DESIGHED § CERTIFIED B TRUSS MANFACTURER. HBIZs 4-212° SPR. No2 (4-28n3bb SFR. No2)
4JLVL BEAMS SHALL BE 208 (Fo-2800ps! MIN), NAIL
EACH PLY OF LWL HITH Sdram (5=172") LONS CObH0N
HIRE NAILS #300mm (127 0.c. STASSERED IN 2 ROWS
FOR 184, 240, 4 200mm [T-1/4"4-12")1-1/8%) DEPTHS AND Loose STEEL LINTELS
STASSERED M 3 ROWS FOR - SREATER DEPTHS AND FOR O = Bl OOt o
4 PLY MEMPERS ADD 1/2° (13mm) DIA, SALVANIZED L2 & 4B A6"L OORTONB O
BOLTS BOLTED AT MID-DEPTH OF BEAM & 9fmm L3 = 5T /DA L (125 A
-oloc. g = B W3- EE L ASOWS0HIOUOL)
" 6 A" B/BL. HSOMIOOKNO.OL
SIPROVIDE TOP MOUNT BEAM HANSERS FOR ALL LV1. BEAH L o Tl x3/85L I TocdOOmIo
TO BEAM COMNECTIONS WNLESS NOTED OTHERAISE. e
wm METAL JOIST HANSERS FOR ALL JOISTS AND
HOOD MEMDERS, [MTERSES TIHE PLUSH BUILT-LP
HOSD MEMBERS, LAMINATED VEMEER LUMBER (LVL) BEAMS
LWVLIA = |- 374° 5 7 1/4* -8By
TIHOOD FRAMING NOT TREATED WITH A HOOD
PRESERVATIVE, IN CONTACT WITH CONCRETE, SHALL BE E .
SEPARATED FROM THE CONC. BIY AT LEAST 2mil. e e L e
FuLYEmﬂ.EEFLth.ﬁﬂ (451os) ROLL ROOFING OR. LVEAA = 1o B/4% x & /2% ddSnc24C)
mm 1% .Af LEAB? mmw&‘ﬂ LVLA = 241 374" x 4 /27 @-95x240)
LVLS = 31 3747 x q |/2° (3-45x240)
SRAMD. LVLBA = 41 B/4% x 4 1/2° (445240
LVLEA = I B/4% x || 1/B* i-45x300)
LVLE = 2= 304% x| 1/8" 248N
LYLT = 31 4" m Il WVB* B-45300)
LVLTA = 41 304" x | /8" (4452300
STEEL: R sl B e -
5“_‘nﬁu 51ﬂ A ML STRIGTORAL SECTIONS g Ty A
= LVLIO = 21 3/4° x 187 @-45x456) fr——— .
{ = T
RETMPORLING STEEL SHALL CONFORM TO GOA-G30-18H CITy OF I_”'.I.'ﬁfml"_”..tm |
BUILDING DIVISION
HEVIEIAE My
ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING SYSTEM (EVES): ' F
EOUE-IN TOR DU ORE VEHIGLE S PLT i "
(CHARGING STSTEM) TO BE INSTALLED, ROUGH-IN SHALL DOOR SCHEDULE ' AN 7 08 |
= A MINMUM 200amp PANEL BOARD, e EATD: PR LI |
= - -
- CONDUIT THAT IS HOT LESS THAN | 116" (ZTmm) ?-zwﬁa@ﬁﬁ‘mam-wm I AT f I
AL S 3w 28" x 6D u 1-BAT  (BISI0BBA5) - EXTERIOR SLAB DOOR VIARK DE -
~ A SGUARE 4 186" () TRADE SI7E ELECTRICAL Xm0 BBk It (BiaameE) — INTERIOR SLAB DOOR L MARK D TTL. EN |
OUTLET BOX, 5w 26" x 68" x -3/ (16OXA0BBNDS5) - INTERIOR SLAB DOOR.
; mmmummmgm G R ) - MTERIOR SAB DOOR
i, - -
e 5 T = V" x &8 x 1-3/8"
REFER. TO 2012 OB, 9954 4
‘ 2012 CODE
L1} L1
| COMPLIANCE PACKAGE "A1
5 | ™ 1o reviewed amd takes responsiblity for this Siions R i COMPRACTOR SHALL CHESH ALL
P gesign, and has the qualifications and meets the requirements set J GENERAL NOTES COMMENCING. WiTH WORK. AND. RECORT
out in the Ontario Building Code to be a designer. e ourrenn 310 IR EGION ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE
% GQUALIFICATION INFORMATION peepsmp— | PRONTS ARE NOT. TO HE i
FEoaUim L5 daa s sl D’ . Subsachon 335 of T toidig code
] e | INESIGN 773 w
1 Ilssl.:mfmpemn JAN 3, 25 me 28?‘?0 Stineh ] o -N 2 s
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